Datenblatt

Schlauchtiille
- Rp-Gewinde
Ausstattung
Mehrkant
Modell 1846

Artikel 111 106

Hinweis:
mit Mehrkant

Eigenschaften

Innengewinde zylindrisch
Fur ID-Schlauch

Z-MaB

Lange 1

Lénge 2

Schlusselweite

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

€69133aa7e5d408ed2ed66006005979be48be97f

Rp

L1
L2
SW

34
%

8 mm
50 mm
26 mm
30 mm
77,26 g
62,16 cm®
Messing

1/1
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